Timber Sale Name: W. Fk. Timber Cr

Bid Opening Date: 07/25/13
TS #1731

County: Mineral

Location: Section 15 & 16; Township& Range: T19N-R30W

Acreage: 125

Product Category
Estimated Tons/Volume
Minimum Bid

Total Minimum Bid
BIDDER

Tricon Timber

PO Box 158

St. Regis MT 59866
Tough Go Logging

695 Lore Lake Road
Kalispell MT 59901
Thompson River Lumber
PO Box 279

Thompson Falls MT 59873

Sawlogs
8,893
$23.29
$207,117.97

$33.89
$301,383.77

$30.15
$268,123.95

$26.06
$231,751.58

TOTALS
8,893

$207,117.97

$301,383.77

$268,123.95

$231,751.58



